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990 sq ft
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NEW ENTRY W/ NEW STAIR (RISE = 7" OR LESS,
TREADS= 11" MIN.) CONFIGURATION AND ROOF.
GUARDRAIL TBD, BUT SHALL MEET ALL CODE REQUIREMENTS

0'-0" SIDE YARD
SETBACK

REMOVE EXISTING
FENCE AT SIDE AND
REAR OF PROPERTY,
INCLUDING ANY
BELOW GRADE
FOUNDATION
SUPPORTS

NEW ASPHALT DRIVEWAY/
REAR WALKWAY = 990 S.F..
DRIVEWAY
CONSTRUCTION,
INCLUDING GRAVEL BASE,
BINDING COURSE AND
TOP COURSE SHALL MEET
ALL CITY OF PORTLAND
REQUIREMENTS

PROPERTY LINE EXISTING FRONT STAIR
AND GABLED ROOF
TO BE REMOVED

REMOVE EXISTING
SIDEWALK TO
PROVIDE PLANTING
AREAS

NEW ACCESSIBLE SIDEWALK
RAMPSAND CURBS AT CORNER
SHALL MEET CITY
REQUIREMENTS. SEE DETAILS
SHEET SP-02.

NEW WOOD FENCE

REMOVE EXISTING
SIDEWALK TO
PROVIDE PLANTING
AREAS. TYP. FROM
BUILDING TO
PROPERTY LINE

REMOVE EXISTING
CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND
CURBS AS REQUIRED BY
NEW ADA SIDEWALK RAMPS
AND SLOPED SIDE FLARES

NEW LOCATION FOR ELECTRICAL
METERS. EXTEND ALL SERVICES UNDER
GROUND

NEW BOLLARDS. IN 8" DIA.
SONOTUBE FNDN. T.O.PIER= -8"
BELOW ASPHALT/ GRADE.
BOTTOM OF  PIER = -4'-0"
BELOW ADJ. GRADE. TYP. OF 2

REMOVE EXISTING SIDEWALK TO
PROVIDE NEW WALKWAY. TYP.

FROM BUILDING TO PROPERTY LINE

.

EXISTING STORAGE ROOMS,
COVERED DECKS (TYP. OF 3 -
FLOORS)AND SIDE COVERED PORCH
TO BE REMOVED, INCLUDING ALL
FOUNDATION SUPPORTS..

NEW WOOD FENCE

STORMWATER
MANAGEMENT:
PROVIDE 4" ROUND
DOWNSPOUT FROM
UPPER DECK ROOF
TO NEW STONE
SPLASH BLOCK.
SPLASH BLOCK
WATER SHALL SPILL
INTO 1'-0" DIA. X 3'-0"
DEEP STONE DRY
WELL TO MITIGATE
RUN-OFF

..

STORMWATER MANAGEMENT:
new asphalt pavement shall be

sloped to pitch toward side
planting area and street

EXTERIOR WALL SCONCE AND
RECESSED CEILING LIGHT SHALL

MEET ALL EXTERIOR LIGHTING
REQUIREMENTS IN CHAPTER 12 OF

THE CITIES TECHNICAL MANUAL
FOR MAX. FOOT CANDLES, CUT-

OFF, ETC.

EXTERIOR WALL LIGHT FOR
PARKING AREA SHALL MEET ALL
EXTERIOR LIGHTING REQUIREMENTS
IN CHAPTER 12 OF THE CITIES
TECHNICAL MANUAL FOR MAX.
FOOT CANDLES, CUT-OFF, ETC.

.

EDGE OF EXISTING
GRAVEL DRIVEWAY/
PARKING

EXISTING WATER LINE SHALL BE
UPGRADED TO A 2" DIA. LINE. NEW ENTRY

LOCATION SHALL BE VERIFIED WITH THE
PORTLAND WATER DISTRICT . TRENCH
AND REROUTE LINE AS REQ'D BY NEW

ENTRY LOCATION

.

.

REMOVE AND RELOCATE EXISTING
ELEC. METERS

REMOVE EXISTING SIDEWALK THAT
IS UNEVEN. REPLACE W/
MATCHING MATERIALS.

APPROXIMATE AREA= 75 SQ. FT.

N/F
MATTHEW F THAYER &
HAZLETT L MARGARET

16085/267
MAP 16, BLOCK B, LOT 11

MUNJOY STREET
50' WIDE
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N/F
ANKER HILL LLC

26351/163
MAP 16, BLOCK B, LOT

22

CONCRETE SIDEWALK
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NOTE

BC222
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NP BC22
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ST

TBC1

EP1
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EP1
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STEP DECK1
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ZL1

126.76'

BC333 ST
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BC2 PT
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FNCCL1

NP
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EM

BC333
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EP1

EP1

EP2

EP1

EP1

EP2

PORCH OVERHANG
SEE NOTE 10

SEE NOTE 10

SEE NOTE 10

6"X10" GRANITE MONUMENT
1" ABOVE GRADE, WITH
METAL PLUG

6"X6" GRANITE
MONUMENT
FLUSH WITH
METAL PLUG

TEMPORARILY REMOVE
AND REINSTALL STOP AND

NO PARKING SIGN IN NEW LOCATION

12
8

12
9

12
8

127.3

128.3

127.9

128.3

127.5

FINISHED FLOOR:
130.72'

SEE NOTE 12

BUILDING CORNER
ON LINE0.44' OFF LINE

DRILL HOLE
TO BE SET

N
 3

9°
24

'3
9"
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62
.4

6'
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 3

9°
24

'3
9"

 W

59
.2

4'

S 46°53'54" E
50.00'

N 50°35'21" W

49.90'

ROOF OVERHANG
(TYPICAL)

R
EA

R
 YA

R
D

 SETBA
C

K

SIDE YARD SETBACK

EXISTING BULKHEAD
FOR BASEMENT

ACCESS TO REMAIN

LOT COVERAGE- NEW:
HOUSE FOOTPRINT =

COVERED DECKS =

NEW ASPHALT DRIVEWAY =

BULKHEAD =

CONCRETE SIDEWALK
TO REMAIN=                               43 s.f.

NEW ROOF ABOVE ADDITION
AND STAIR LANDING=

TOTAL =                                 2,620 s.f.

 ALLOWABLE COVERAGE= 60%

PROPOSED COVERAGE= 86.7%

OPEN SPACE: 20% min.

TOTAL LOT SIZE =                3,037 s.f.

EXIST./ NEW PLANTING AREA =      417 s.f.

NEW OPEN SPACE =      13.7%

EXISTING OPEN SPACE =     12.4%

32 sq ft

74 s.f.
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MATCH EXIST OPNG

53 sq ft

FINISHED FLOOR:
130.78'

NEW COVERED DECK
134 S.F.

0 2' 4' 8'SCALE: 1/4"   =    1'-0"1 NEW SITE PLAN


